ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

TOTAL

PROYECCION 2019

16

16

16

8

14

21

7

8

127

SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2019

17

17

-

SOLICITUDES

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

N

2 JUNIO
®

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

OPROYECCION 2019 [@SOLICITUDES ATENDIDAS 2019

FECHA DE ACTUALIZACION: 04 DE FEBRERO 2019




